Bulletin 71.3
D103757X012 T205VB Series
T205VB Series Vacuum Breakers
March 2022
Figure 1. Typical T205VB Series Vacuum Breaker
Introduction
The T205VB Series vacuum breakers (Figure 1) are
used for precise control of small capacity, low-pressure

VENT POSITION
Figure 4. Body and Vent Orientation
Ordering Guide
Type (Select One)
   T205VB, Internal pressure registration
   T205VBM, External pressure registration
Body Size (Select One)
   NPS 3/4 / DN 20***
   NPS 1 / DN 25***
 Body Material and End Connection Style (Select One)
 Gray cast iron
    NPT***
 CF8M/CF3M Stainless steel
    NPT (standard)***
    CL150 RF**
 WCC Carbon steel
    NPT (standard)***
    CL150 RF**
 LCC Carbon steel
    NPT**
    CL150*
Vacuum (Control) Pressure Range (Select One)
   0 to 4 in. w.c. / 0 to 10 mbar, Unpainted***
   0 to 1.0 psig / 0 to 69 mbar, Unpainted***
   0 to 2.1 psig / 0 to 145 mbar, Yellow***
   0 to 5 psig / 0 to 0.34 bar, Blue***
Orifice Size (Select One)
   1/4 in. / 6.4 mm (standard)***
   1/2 in. / 13 mm**
Diaphragm, Disk and O-ring Material
   Nitrile (NBR) (standard)
   Fluorocarbon (FKM)
Closing Cap Material (Select One)
   Zinc (standard)
   Steel
Body Position (See Figure 4, Select One)
   Position 1 (standard)***
   Position 2***
   Position 3***
   Position 4***
Vent Orientation (See Figure 4, Select One)
   Position A (standard)***
   Position B***
   Position C***
   Position D***
Spring Case Orientation/Vent Type (Select One)
   Spring Case Up (Type Y602-11) (standard)
   Spring Case Down (Type Y602-2)
Replacement Parts Kit (Optional)
    Yes, send one replacement parts kit to match
this order.
11
T205VB Series
Ordering Information
When ordering, complete the ordering guide on this